
Pos 

 

C1 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

 

C2 
1 
2 

 

C3 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Not classified 
DNS 

 

C4 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 

23 
77 
39 
41 
54 
58 

15 
92 
50 

812 
806 

810 
900 
888 
876 

76 
800 
808 
935 

27 

899 
898 
505 
948 
880 

999 

Name 

Szymon Urbaniak 
Daniel Hentschel 
Philippe Gerber 
Felix Neidhart 
Marc Albin 
Markus Hofer 

Tobias Marggraf 
Sven Kahnt 
Jan Bakker 

Michal Paclík 
Martin Kehrer 

Jürgen Kapeller 
Ondřej Hejduk 
MiVi 
Jakub Kirchner 
Jan Červenka 
Marek Bláha 
Michal Rejman 
Marek Svačinka 

Simone Aglietti 

Martin Křeček 
Jakub Křeček 
Jan Mareček 
Miroslav Šimon 
Tomáš Voldřich 

Angel Bratovanov 

Class 

C1 

C1 

C1 

C1 

C1 

C1 

C1 

C1 

C1 

C2 

C2 

C3 

C3 

C3 

C3 

C3 

C3 

C3 

C3 

C3 

C4 

C4 

C4 

C4 

C4 

C4 

Laps 

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

6 
3 

11 
11 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

11 
11 
11 
11 
10 

Total Tm 

18:20.999 
18:28.632 
19:26.813 
19:32.370 
19:32.604 
19:57.495 

10:27.900 
5:32.498 

18:55.989 
19:59.554 

19:07.220 
19:09.034 
19:21.901 
19:27.395 
19:50.578 
19:50.891 
19:53.964 
19:54.204 

19:08.387 
19:09.003 
19:12.185 
19:54.223 
18:35.191 

Best Tm 

1:29.815 
1:31.158 
1:35.777 
1:36.357 
1:35.356 
1:38.014 

1:37.885 
1:47.259 

1:40.665 
1:46.886 

1:52.825 
1:53.181 
1:53.798 
1:54.680 
1:56.613 
1:56.581 
1:56.323 
1:56.519 

1:43.051 
1:42.147 
1:42.167 
1:46.189 
1:49.464 

Ze m ě/Sta te  

PL 
DE 
SCH 
CH 
FR 
AU 

DE 
DE 
NL 

CZ 
AU 

AU 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 

IT 

CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 

CZ 

Název teamu 

U.R.B. Racingteam 
Hentschel Trans Racing 
Elkmann Racing 
Swiss Racing team 
Elkmann Racing 
Steinbehandlung Racing 

Marggraf Racing team 
KAHNT Motorsport 
Bakker Racing 

M SYSTEM RACING 
TIBS Racing 

TIBS Racing 
TheGrip Father 
HTRT 
IVT 
76Drive 
IVT 
Titan Team 
GEROTOP 

Lucky Bastard 

Cutlass 
Cutlass 
RTR Projects 
MR Racing 
SAAGE 

Race Control 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

7.633 

Avg. Speed 

165,267 

Best Lap Tm 

1:29.815 

Best Speed 

168,827 

Best Lap by 

23 - Szymon Urbaniak 
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Licensed to:  Carboniacup 

Autodrom Most 
Závod 

Závod C 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 16:14:18 

Autodrom Most 4,212 km 

13.10.2019 15:55 


